St. Catherine of Siena Catholic Primary School
Aug 2024 GST Inclusive

Everyday Uniform

PULLOVER

SUMMER DRESS

WINTER PINAFORE

GIRLS TROUSER

BOYS SHORTS

BOYS TROUSERS

S/S POLO TOP

L/S POLO TOP

TIGHTS

SOCKS

ART SMOCK

BAGS

HATS

BEANIE

RAIN JACKET

Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price

Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price

15 Sep 2023 - 31

6-22
$69
4-22
$54
4-22
$56
4-22
$42
4-22
$26
4-22
$35
4-22
$35
4-22
$38
Junior
$10
9-~-12
$10ea
S
$22
Everyday
$48
3
$16
One Size
$15
4-6-12-14
$59

Senior
$16
13-3
$10ea
M
$22
Library
$16
M
$16

Xs-M
$59

ACADEMY
UNIFORMS

2-8+
$10ea

$22

$16

Uniform items can be purchased in the following ways:

In Store at Uniform Group, Melton

Tuesday to Friday: 9am - 5pm Saturday: 10am —- 1pm
Unit 4, 18 Harrison Court, Melton 3337. Phone TBA

On-line: Shop on-ine at ww.academyuniforms.com.au
for home delivery or a free weekly delivery to school.

Sports Uniform

ZIP JACKET

TRACK PANT
HOUSE POLO TOP
SPORT SHORTS

SPORT SKORT

SPORT SOCKS

Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size
Price
Size

Price

$29
Various
$10ea

CHRISTMAS CLOSURE: 5pm Dec 21¢t to $am Jan 2nd



